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Q2/Q3 VET PROMOTION
APRIL 1 – SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

*Set trays not included

Online redemption form must be submitted by  
October 31, 2022. Please allow 4-6 weeks for delivery.

Feline Spay Kit (48-3000) *

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

01-2703 #3 Knife Handle 1

30-5017 Mayo Scissors, Straight, 6-3/4” 1

10-1620 Snook Ovariectomy Hook, 8” 1

15-7114 Kelly Forceps, Curved, 5-1/2” 2

04-3318 Metzenbaum Scissors, Curved, 7” 1

06-0514 Tissue Forceps, 1x2 Teeth, 5-1/2” 1

50-0215 Allis Tissue Forceps, 4x5 Teeth, 6” 1

17-5508 Backhaus Towel Clamps, 3-1/2” 4

06-2512 Brown-Adson Forceps, 7x7 Teeth, 4-3/4” 1

32-160 Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder, Serrated, 5-1/2” 1

15-4512 Halsted Mosquito Forceps, Curved, 5” 2

16-3716 Rochester-Carmalt Forceps, Curved, 6-1/4” 2

Lab Animal Kit (48-4000) *

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

04-3218 Metzenbaum Scissors, Straight, Blunt Points, 7” 1

04-3514 Metzenbaum Scissors, Curved, 5” 1

06-0513 Tissue Forceps, 1x2 Teeth, Serrated Handles, 5” 1

06-0013 Dressing Forceps, Serrated Handles, 5” 1

60-1673 Nugent Utility Forceps, 45° Angled Jaws, 4-1/4” 1

30-2545 Blumenthal Oral Rongeur, 30° Angled Jaws, 7” 1

General Surgery Kit (48-1000) *

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

01-2703 #3 Knife Handle 1

03-5017 Mayo Scissors, Straight, 6-3/4” 1

10-1620 Snook Ovariectomy Hook, 8” 1

15-4512 Halsted Mosquito Forceps, Curved, 5” 3

15-7014 Kelly Forceps, Straight, 5-1/2” 2

04-3318 Metzenbaum Scissors, Curved, 7” 1

06-2512 Brown-Adson Forceps, 7x7 Teeth, 4-3/4” 1

16-3716 Rochester-Carmalt Forceps, Curved, 6-1/4” 4

17-5513 Backhaus Towel Clamps, 5-1/4” 4

32-160 Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder, Serrated, 5-1/2” 1

Canine Spay Kit (48-2000) *

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

01-2703 #3 Knife Handle 1

03-5017 Mayo Scissors, Straight, 6-3/4” 1

10-1620 Snook Ovariectomy Hook, 8” 1

15-7114 Kelly Forceps, Curved, 5-1/2” 2

04-3318 Metzenbaum Scissors, Curved, 7” 1

06-0514 Tissue Forceps, 1x2 Teeth, 5-1/2” 1

50-0215 Allis Tissue Forceps, 4x5 Teeth, 6” 1

17-5508 Backhaus Towel Clamps, 3-1/2” 4

06-2512 Brown-Adson Forceps, 7x7 Teeth, 4-3/4” 1

32-170 Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder, 6-1/2” 1

15-4512 Halsted Mosquito Forceps, Curved, 5” 2

16-3716 Rochester-Carmalt Forceps, Curved, 6-1/4” 2

Purchase 3 of any of the 4 Vet instrument kits and Get a 4th kit at no additional charge.


